
To: Rita Paintin s To G 
From: 
Sent: ue : 5:30 PM 
Subject: Re: Oil Painting Portrait Quote 

oh wow! yes it is true!! so interesting! :) 

On Apr 3, 2018, at II:05 AM, Rit ote: 

Good to hear! 
Read somewhere Jeffrey attended. The Cooper Union for the Advancement of Science and Art, as did 

I, years ago. 
Many fond memories of the school, interesting that it has come back to me in this way. Karma. 

Rita 

From 
To: R 
Sent: 
Subject: Re: Oil Painting Portrait Quote 

Very good! Happy to support you! Jeffrey was very pleased with first Painting! This is the start 
of a lovely relationship I hope! He loves art 

Sent from my iPhone 

c oOn Apr 3, 2018, at 10:16 AM, Rita te:

Good Momin 

Received PayPal payment and jpg of photo. Thank Mr. Epstein for me, 
we are a small company and appreciate the business. 
Proceeding with the portrait, will keep in touch. All the best, to you! 

Rita 

Paintings To Go, Inc. 

Uniondale, NY 11556 
Fine Art, Old Masters and Contemporary Art 
Hand Painted Canvas Reproductions 

Our commitment to providing the finest 
paintings and services to our customers 
continues in the paintinast000.com 
tradition in fine art 

hffp://www.paintinastocto.com 
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Fro 
To: 
Sent: Mon, Apr 2, 201 
Subject: Re: Oil Painting Portrait Quote 

We sent you the payment via pay pal! at the moment we filled in the NY address for 
shipment but we will revisit this! Not sure where it is to go yet for sure! 
Also sent you a jpg of the photo! 

On Apr 2, 2018, at 12:25 PM, R 
wrote: 

Original photo not necessary, prefer jpg, but can work with pdf, 
Shipping destination and payment OK once the painting is completed. 

We sent a PayPal Invoice. 
Thank you! 

Rita 

Fro 
To: Rita Paintings To Go 
Sent: Mon, Apr 2, 2018 11:56 am 
Subject: Re: Oil Painting Portrait Quote 

I will see if I can get you a jpg of the photo...I am not with the photo myself 
anymore.. hoping someone else can...or we can fed ex it to 
you...it's not a problem. we would just want it back of course! 

I understand we will need to pay for shipping.... but is it OK for me to tell you the 
final destination once it is finished? 

On A r 2, 2018, at 9:32 AM, Rita 
wrote: 

t important to know, the colors, shading and values will remain the same 
as the photograph 

sent for the oil portrait to be created. Will do the best to capture the essence 
of the subject. 
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Will send PayPal invoice for the, smoother portrait no grain at $595.00 

Shipping costs are additional. What is the shipping address? 

Actual photo not necessary, but a jpg. would be good. Thank you. 

Rita 

—Original Message—
Fro 
To: 
Sent: Mon, pr , am 
Subject: Re: Oil Painting Portrait Quote 

Rita we wish to go with option 2 for $595! Please send invoice and we will 
ilget started. Do you want the actual 

photo? Would that help!. a 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 31, 2018, at 1:42 PM, Rita Nrote: 

Hi 

Price quote and timeline for 24'w x 
3011 oil painting portrait on linen 
canvas. 

1. Portrait as is with grain. Price 
Quote: $695.00 

2. Smoother portrait no grain. 
$595.00 

Shipping address, handling, 
insurance TBD 

Timeline 6 -8 weeks. 

We accept all credit card payments via Pay Pal. 

Thank you for the opportunity. 

Best regards, 
Rita 

Paintin s To Go, Inc. 

Uniondale, NY 11556 
Fine Art, Old Masters and Contemporary Art 
Hand Painted Canvas Reproductions 

Our commitment to providing the finest 
paintings and services to our customers 
continues in the paintmost000.com 

EFTA_R1_01013787 

EFTA02241424



tradition in fine ad. 

aim 7 . .. 
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